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salon z aneksem
kuchennym

23,39 m2

loggia
12,04 m2

pokój
11,43 m2

łazienka
3,12 m2

komunikacja
8,63 m2

Salon z aneks. kuch.

Pokój

Łazienka

Komunikacja

23,39

11,43

3,12

8,63

m2

m2

m2

m2

Suma 46,57 m2
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Loggia 12,04 m26
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